All Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
Guangzhou Jetekps Electronic Co., Ltd  Tel:020-32029926  Fax:020-32029926  www.jetekps.com
Series J10M-A
DIP | 10 Watt | DC-DC Converter
FEATURES
PRODUCT MODEL LIST
Order Code
Norminal Input Voltage (V) Norminal Output Voltage Efficiency
(%) Capacitive Load [Max]
(uF)Norminal Range Max Voltage (V)
Current (mA)
Min Max Min Typ
J10M12D03A
12 9~18 20
±3.3 0 ±1515 78 80 4700
J10M12D05A ±5 0 ±1000 80 82 3300
J10M12D09A ±9 0 ±556 83 85 2200
J10M12D12A ±12 0 ±417 85 87 1000
J10M12D15A ±15 0 ±333 85 87 680
J10M12D24A ±24 0 ±208 85 87 330
J10M12S03A 3.3 0 3030 78 80 4700
J10M12S05A 5 0 2000 80 82 4700
J10M12S09A 9 0 1111 83 85 2200
J10M12S12A 12 0 833 85 87 1000
J10M12S15A 15 0 667 85 87 680
J10M12S24A 24 0 417 86 88 330
J10M24D03A
24 18~36 40
±3.3 0 ±1515 78 80 4700
J10M24D05A ±5 0 ±1000 81 83 3300
J10M24D09A ±9 0 ±556 83 85 2200
J10M24D12A ±12 0 ±417 84 86 1000
J10M24D15A ±15 0 ±333 85 87 680
J10M24D24A ±24 0 ±208 85 87 330
J10M24S03A 3.3 0 3030 78 80 4700
J10M24S05A 5 0 2000 82 84 4700
J10M24S09A 9 0 1111 84 86 2200
J10M24S12A 12 0 833 85 87 1000
J10M24S15A 15 0 667 86 88 680
J10M24S24A 24 0 417 86 88 330
J10M48D03A
48 36~72 75
±3.3 0 ±1515 78 80 4700
J10M48D05A ±5 0 ±1000 81 83 3300
J10M48D09A ±9 0 ±556 84 86 2200
J10M48D12A ±12 0 ±417 85 87 1000
J10M48D15A ±15 0 ±333 86 88 680
J10M48D24A ±24 0 ±208 86 88 330
J10M48S03A 3.3 0 3030 78 80 4700
J10M48S05A 5 0 2000 82 84 4700
J10M48S09A 9 0 1111 84 86 2200
● High efficiency, low output ripple and noise
● Wide voltage input 2:1
● No external element required
● Continuous short circuit protection and self-recovery